Sie haben Fragen: 050 41.94 24-0 | info@lwhaas.de

Unterrichtsplan Steuerberater

Kompaktlehrgang 2025 in Hannover

Datum

Uhrzeit

Fach

Fr, 04.07.25
Sa, 05.07.25
. So, 06.07.25
Mo, 07.07.25
Di, 08.07.25
Mi, 09.07.25
Do, 10.07.25
Fr, 11.07.25
Sa, 12.07.25
So, 13.07.25
Mo, 14.07.25
Di, 15.07.25
Mi, 16.07.25
Do, 17.07.25
Fr, 18.07.25
Sa, 19.07.25
So, 20.07.25
Mo, 21.07.25

Di, 22.07.25

07:45-14:00

07:45-14:00

07:45-14:00

BilStR

Freier Tag

Freier Tag
Freier Tag
GewsSt

ESt

07:45-14:00 ESt

07:45-13:45 ErtrStR-Klausur

07:45-14:00 BewR

07:45-14:00
07:45-14:00
07:45-14:00
07:45-1 3:45
07:45-1 4:007

07:45-14:00

07:45-14:00

07:45-14:00

(OR8143HAKOV000000)

BewR

ErbSt

ErbSt

VerfR-Klausur

BilStR

BilStR

Freier Tag
Freier Tag

BilStR

BilStR

Datum

Uhrzeit

Fach

Mi, 23.07.25
Do, 24.07.25
Fr, 25.07.25

Sa, 26.07.25
So, 27.07.25
Mo, 28.07.25
Di, 29.07.25

Mi, 30.07.25
Do, 31.07.25
Fr, 01.08.25

Sa, 02.08.25
So, 03.08.25
Mo, 04.08.25
Di, 05.08.25

Mi, 06.08.25
Do, 07.08.25
Fr, 08.08.25

Sa, 09.08.25

So, 10.08.25
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07:45-13:45

07:45-14:00

07:45-14:00

07:45-14:00

07:45-14:00

07:45-14:00

BilStR-Klausur
st
ESt

ESt

KSt

A0

07:45-14:00 AO

07:45-14:00 AO

07:45-14:00 AO

07:45-14:00

07:45-13:4:5
07:45-13:457
07:45-13:45
07:45-14:00
07:45-14:00
07:45-14:00

07:45-14:00

A0
Freier Tag

Freier Tag

VerfR-Klausur

ErtrStR-Klausur

BilStR-Klausur

UmwR

UmwR

UmwR

UmwR
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Datum Uhrzeit Fach Datum Uhrzeit Fach

Mo, 11.08.25 07:45-14:.00 IntStR Mi, 03.09.25 07:45-13:45 VerfR-Klausur

Di, 12.08.25 07:45-14:00 IntStR - Do, 04.09.25 07:45-13:45 ErtrStR-Klausur

Mi, 13.08.25 07:45-14:00 BilStR Fr,05.09.25 07:45-13:45 BilStR-Klausur

Do, 14.08.25 07:45-14:00 ;iIStR Sa, 06.09.25 07:45-14:00 TAO

Fr,15.08.25  07:45-14:00 ;iIStﬁi So0,07.09.25 07:45-14:00 ;0 .

Sa, 16.08.25 7 FreieriTag - Mo, 08.09.25 07:45-13:1;5 Ven&lausurj
) So, 17.08.25 Freier Tag Di, 09.09.25 07:45-13:45 ErtrStR-Klausur

Mo, 18.08.25 07:45-13:45 VerfR-Klausur . Mi, 10.09.25 07:45-13:45 BilStR-Klausur B

Di, 19.08.25 07:45-13:45 ErtrStR-Klausur Do, 11.09.25 07:45-14:00 USt

Mi, 20.08.25 07:45-13:457 BilStR-Klausur Fr, 12.09.25 07:45-14:0(; UmwR

Do, 21.08.25 07:45-14:00 7 USti Sa, 13.09.25 7 Freie;l'ag

Fr,22.08.25 07:45-14:00 UST - So, 14.09.25 Freiier Tai :

Sa, 23.08.25 07:45-14:00 FGO Mo, 15.09.25 07:45-14:00 UmwR

So,24.08.25 07:45-14:00 AO R Di, 16.09.25 07:45-14:00 ESt .

Mo, 25.08.25 07:45-13:45 VerfR-Klausur Mi, 17.09.25 07:45-14:00 ErbSt

Di, 26.08.25 07:45-13:45 ErtrStR-Klausur Do, 18.09.25 07:45-14:00 ErbSt

Mi, 27.08.25 07:45-13:45 BiISitR-KIa usur : -

Do, 28.08.25 07:45-14:00 T(St -

Fr,29.08.25 07:45-14:00 KSt

Sa, 30.08.25 Frei;ag -

So, 31.08.25 Freier Tag

Mo, 01.09.25 07:45-14:00 ESt

Di,02.09.25 07:45-14:00 E;t
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